
Office of the Executive Engineer Salt 
Lake Reclamation Division Nirman 

Bhawan, Salt Lake, Kolkata- 700 091 

CORRIGENDUM-II 

Memo No: 8-3590/2011/Pt-III/98 , Date: 26/04/2023 
Tender Title: WBUDMA/SE/SLRDC/NIQ-Ol(e)/2023 24 ofExecutive Engineer/Salt Lake Reclamation 
Division 
Tender Reference No N.I.Q No -WBUDMA/SE/SLRDC/NIQ-Ol(e)/2023-24 of EE/SLRD 
Tender ID: 2023_UDD_503947 _1 
Name of Work:- 
Sl on-01:-Annual comprehensive up-Keepment with optional Intensive Cleaning of Nagarayan Building 
at Block-OF, PlotNo-8, Sector-I, Bidhannagar under S.L. Reclamation Sub-division-I of S.L.Reclamation 
Division. 

It is here by requested to all bidders to read the followings alteration regarding "Date Schedule". 

SI on-01:- 

SI. Activity. Date & Time.(Instead of) Please Read As No. 

1. Publishing/ Notification Date. 05/04/2023 at 17.30 hrs. 05/04/2023 at 17.30 hrs. 

2. Document Download Start date. 05/04/2023 at 17.30 hrs. 05/04/2023 at 17.30 hrs. 

3. Bid Submission start date. 12/04/2023 at 13.00 hrs 12/04/2023 at 13.00 hrs 

4. Document Download end date. 26/04/2023 at 13.00 hrs 27 /04/2023 at 13.00 hrs 

5. Bid Submission end date. 26/04/2023 at 13.00 hrs 27 /04/2023 at 13.00 hrs 

6. Technical Bid opening date 28/04/2023 at 13.00 hrs 02/05/2023 at 13.00 hrs 

7. Financial Bid opening date. To be notified later. To be notified later. 
*It is an essential part of the tender document. 

- $ci}i 
EXECUTIVE ENGINEER 

SALT LAKE RECLAMATION DIVISION 
Memo No: 8-3590/2011/Pt-III/98 Date: 26/04/2023 
Copy forwarded for information & necessary action to : 

1. P.S. to Principal Secretary, to the Govt. of W.B., Department of Urban Development Department & 
Municipal Affairs, Nagarayan, Kolkata-64. 

2.�Administrator, Bidhannagar. Nirman Bhavan, Salt Lake, Kolkata- 700 091. 
V, T?e Joint Secretary, IT Cell (K.B.)/eGovcell, Nagarayan, Urban Development Department, DF-8, Sector - I 

of Salt Lake City with request to upload the Notice in the Departmental Website 
www.wburbnservices.gov.in 

4. The Special Engineer, Salt Lake Reclamation & Development Circle, Nirman Bhavan, Salt Lake, Kol- 91. 
5. The Executive Engineer, Salt Lake Construction Division, Nirman Bhavan, Salt Lake, Kolkata- 700 091. 
6. The Executive Engineer, Bidhannagar Municipal Services Division, Nirman Bhavan, Salt Lake, Kolkata- 91. 
7. The Executive Engineer, Central Mechanical Division, Nirman Bhavan, Salt Lake, Kolkata- 700 091. 
8. The SDO/ Salt Lake Reclamation Sub-Division-I & II/Salt Lake Survey Sub-Division. 
9. Accounts branch/ Office Notice Board. 

EXECUTIVE ENGINEER 
SALT LAKE RECLAMATION DIVISION 


	image_001.pdf (p.1)

